  Water    INTEGRATED HOME COMFORT
Large Storage Commercial
Stainless Steel Electric
Water Heaters
RH-EVS/R-SS Large Volume Stainless Steel Series are
available in 200 to 2500-gallon storage capacities
Vertical round & square models
Standard features

DSSY-X-۱٥۱٤  ٤۰۰  ۱۰۸  ۲۰۳٦  ۱۲۰۰  ۱٥۹۰ ۱.۱/۲” ۱.۱/۲”
DSSY-X-۱۸۹۳  ٥۰۰  ۱۰۸  ۲۱٤٥ ۱۳۰۰  ۱٦۹۰  ۱.۱/۲” ۱.۱/۲”
DSSY-X-۲۲۷۱  ٦۰۰  ۲۱٦  ۲٤۸٥  ۱۳۰۰  ۱٦۹۰  ۱.۱/۲” ۱.۱/۲”
DSSY-X-۳۰۲۸  ۸۰۰  ۲۱٦  ۲٦۲۹  ۱٤٥۰  ۱۹۰۰  ۲” ۲”
DSSY-X-۳۷۸٥  ۱۰۰۰  ۳٦۰  ۲۲٤۸  ۱۸۰۰ ۲۲٥۰  ۲.۱/۲” ۲.۱/۲”
DSSY-X-٤٥٤۲  ۱۲۰۰  ۳٦۰  ۲٥۸۸  ۱۸۰۰  ۲۲٥۰  ۲.۱/۲” ۲.۱/۲”
DSSY-X-٤۹۲۱  ۱۳۰۰  ٤۳۲  ۲۷٥۸  ۱۸۰۰  ۲۲٥۰  ۲.۱/۲” ۲.۱/۲”
 Control panel dimensions differ according to KW rating. Dimension C is given as per max. KW
Vertical Round Models
DIMENSIONS
MODEL NUMBER GALLON
CAPACITY MAX KW A (MM) B (MM) C MAX.*
(MM)
WATER CONNETION
INLET OUTLET
RH-EVR-SS-200 200 60 1980 830 1220 1-1/4" 1-1/4"
RH-EVR-SS-250 250 135 1885 980 1370 1-1/4" 1-1/4"
RH-EVR-SS-300 300 150 2188 980 1370 1-1/4" 1-1/4"
RH-EVR-SS-400 400 195 2036 1200 1590 1-1/2" 1-1/2"
RH-EVR-SS-500 500 195 2145 1300 1690 1-1/2" 1-1/2"
RH-EVR-SS-600 600 216 2485 1300 1690 1-1/2" 1-1/2"
RH-EVR-SS-800 800 216 2629 1450 1900 2" 2"
RH-EVR-SS-1000 1000 360 2248 1800 2250 2-1/2" 2-1/2"
RH-EVR-SS-1200 1200 450 2588 1800 2250 2-1/2" 2-1/2"
• Control panel dimensions differ according to KW rating. Dimension C is given as per max. KW
RH-EVR-SS-700 700 216 2549 1300 1600 2” 2”
  Water    INTEGRATED HOME COMFORT
Large Storage Commercial
Stainless Steel Electric
Water Heaters
INTEGRATED HOME COMFORT
wINTEGRATED HOME COMFORT
   In keeping with its policy of continuous progress and product improvement, Rheem reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Rheem Manufacturing MEA FZE
Dubai Airport Free Zone - Dubai, UAE
IINTEGRATED HOME COMFORTT
Vertical Square Models
DIMENSIONS
MODEL NUMBER GALLON
CAPACITY MAX KW A (MM) B (MM) B+D MAX.*
(MM)
WATER CONNETION
INLET OUTLET
RH-EVS-SS-1000 1000 360 2749 1700 2150 2-1/2" 2-1/2"
RH-EVS-SS-1200 1200 450 2646 1900 2350 2-1/2" 2-1/2"
RH-EVS-SS-1300 1300 450 2815 1900 2350 2-1/2" 2-1/2"
RH-EVS-SS-1400 1400 450 2985 1900 2350 2-1/2" 2-1/2"
RH-EVS-SS-1500 1500 450 3164 1900 2350 3" 3"
RH-EVS-SS-1600 1600 450 2785 2100 2550 3" 3"
RH-EVS-SS-1800 1800 540 3106 2100 2550 3" 3"
RH-EVS-SS-2000 2000 540 3288 2100 2550 3" 3"
RH-EVS-SS-2250 2250 612 3719 2100 2550 4" 4"
RH-EVS-SS-2500 2500 800 4059 2100 2550 4" 4"
VERTICAL SQUARE MODELS
DIMENSIONS
MODEL
NUMBER